

Alum/2023-24/11

Date: 20.05.2023

**The Secretary
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400001**

**The Manager
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block "G"
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra East,
Mumbai- 400051
SYMBOL: MANAKALUCO**

Scrip Code: 539045

Madam/Sir,

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Financial Results under Regulation 47 of the Securities & Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

With reference to the captioned subject, we would like to inform you that in accordance with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has published its audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 in all editions of Business Standard (English) and Ekdin (Bengali) newspapers of 20th May, 2023. We are enclosing herewith a copy of each of the aforesaid newspaper publication.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
For Manaksia Aluminium Company Limited

Vivek Jain
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

UMANG DAIRIES LIMITED					
Regd. Office: Gajraula Hasanpur Road, Gajraula - 244235, Dist. Amroha (U.P.) Phone: 9557973504-5, Email: sharesumang@kmail.com Website: www.umangdairies.com, CIN : L15111UP1992PLC014942					
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH' 2023					
(₹ Lakhs, except per share data)					
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	10,284.42	6,366.36	29,483.91	20,808.13
2	Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax and exceptional / extraordinary items)	(98.90)	(244.90)	(447.54)	(1,969.28)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) (after tax and exceptional / extraordinary items)	(77.66)	(174.14)	(325.96)	(1,425.90)
4	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	(40.73)	(151.08)	(278.75)	(1,412.19)
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 5/-each)	1,100.16	1,100.16	1,100.16	1,100.16
6	Earning per share (Face value ₹ 5/-each) Basic and Diluted (Rs)	(0.35)	(0.79)	(1.48)	(6.48)

Notes:

- Performance for the quarter and year ended has improved due to higher volume and sales realisation coupled with better product mix despite significant increase in input costs.
- The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/ rearranged, wherever considered necessary, to conform to current period classifications. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March 2023 and 31st March 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures for the full financial figures and the published year to date figures for the nine months.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 19.05.2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and periodically Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and periodically Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the company's website, www.umangdairies.com

On behalf of the Board
For Umang Dairies Limited
(A S Mehta)
Director
Duly authorised by Board of Directors

Date: 19.05.2023
Place: New Delhi

Manaksia Aluminium Company Limited			
Corporate Identity Number: L27100WB2010PLC144405			
Registered Office: 8/1, Lal Bazar Street, Bikaner Building, 3rd Floor, Kolkata WB - 700001			
E-mail: info@malcoindia.co.in, Website: www.manaksiaaluminium.com			
Phone: +91-33-2243 5053 / 5054			
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023			
(Rs. in Lacs)			
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended
	31st March 2023	Year Ended 31st March 2023	
Total Income from Operations	10987.71	46637.02	12118.31
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	360.30	1110.45	288.55
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	346.23	886.64	179.20
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	341.45	881.86	191.10
Equity Share Capital	655.34	655.34	655.34
Earnings per share (of Re 1/- each) (Not annualised):			
(a) Basic	0.53	1.35	0.27
(b) Diluted	0.53	1.35	0.27

Notes:

- The Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 19th May, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Audit of these results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.manaksiaaluminium.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Manaksia Aluminium Company Limited
Sunil Kumar Agrawal
(Managing Director)
DIN - 00091784

Place: Kolkata
Dated: 19th May, 2023

COCHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED					
Registered Office: Administrative Building, Cochin Shipyard Premises, Perumanoor, Kochi - 682015, Ph: 0484 2501306, Fax: 0484 2370897, Website: www.cochinshipyard.in CIN: L63032KL1972G0I002414					
EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023					
(₹ in lakhs)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations	67132.13	132425.74	257156.73	345376.30
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	(523.96)	37868.67	35662.35	76869.34
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	5657.39	37414.16	41843.70	76594.19
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	3933.63	27461.51	30470.91	56396.14
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2891.70	27340.60	26795.96	56289.49
6	Paid up Equity share capital	13154.04	13154.04	13154.04	13154.04
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	429610.60	426164.14	429610.60	426164.14
8	Securities Premium Account	93151.97	93152.08	93151.97	93152.08
9	Net worth	442764.64	439318.18	442764.64	439318.18
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	12300.00	12300.00	12300.00	12300.00
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.03	0.03	0.03	0.03
12	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted (₹)	2.99	20.88	23.16	42.87
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	12353.76	12353.76	12353.76	12353.76
14	Debt Redemption Reserve	1668.44	1668.44	1668.44	1668.44
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	6.06	14.33	5.59	8.01
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.85	32.88	6.20	17.26

Notes:

- Standalone financial information of the Company, pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations is as follows:

(₹ in lakhs)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
1	Turnover	57696.95	121140.30	233045.88	319000.25
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	5830.86	38630.21	44850.66	79439.06
3	Profit / (Loss) after Tax	4734.42	28407.30	33448.86	58586.82

The above is an extract of detailed format of audited consolidated financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 & 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available in the Company's website (www.cochinshipyard.in) and in the websites of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).

For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited and can be accessed in their websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com. The above audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 was reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meetings held on May 19, 2023.

The Board of Directors of the Company have recommended a final dividend of Rs.3/- per equity share of face value of Rs.10/- each at the Board meeting held on May 19, 2023. This is in addition to the two interim dividends of Rs.7/- per equity share each, which were declared by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on November 10, 2022 and February 10, 2023.

For Cochin Shipyard Limited
Sd/-
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Kochi
Date: May 19, 2023

Hindi version of this advertisement is published in the website (www.cochinshipyard.in) of CSL

APOLLO SINDOORI HOTELS LIMITED										
CIN:L72300TN1998PLC041360										
Registered Office: Hussain Mansion, Ground Floor, # 43/5, Greams Road, Thousand Lights, Chennai - 600 006										
Tel:044 4904 5000, Email:info@apollosindoori.com, Website:www.apollosindoori.com										
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023										
(Rs. In Lakhs)										
PARTICULARS	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Quarter Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	7,136.61	6,860.39	5,188.57	25,849.08	19,939.19	13,443.68	10,981.91	5,485.33	36,700.34	20,793.57
Other non operating Income	134.73	794.12	25.53	994.26	341.05	650.85	108.14	75.23	920.39	277.08
Total income	7,271.34	7,654.51	5,214.10	26,843.34	20,280.24	14,094.53	11,090.05	5,560.56	37,620.73	21,070.64
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	240.84	660.11	262.12	1,656.45	1,278.72	700.32	12.02	194.46	1,387.56	715.07
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	240.84	660.11	262.12	1,656.45	1,278.72	700.32	968.43	480.64	2,492.70	1,761.88
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	105.59	510.21	228.47	1,192.66	1,024.00	204.03	809.36	421.98	1,691.49	1,480.56
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	136.47	510.21	338.47	1,223.54	1,073.42	363.12	756.69	533.61	1,804.49	1,479.17
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.5 per share)	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02
Earnings Per Share (Rs.) (of Rs.5/- each) Basic & Diluted (not annualised)	4.06	19.62	8.79	45.86	39.38	7.85	31.12	16.23	65.05	56.94

Note:

- The above results, duly reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board Of Directors in its meeting held on 19.05.2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Audited financial Results for the Quarter/Year ended 31st March 2023, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year ended 31st March 2023 is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and website of the Company (www.apollosindoori.com).
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

For and on behalf of the Board
G. Venkatraman
Director

Place: Chennai
Date: 19.05.2023

A2Z INFRA ENGINEERING LTD.											
CIN: L74999HR2002PLC034805											
Registered Office: O-116, 1st Floor, DLF Shopping Mall, Arjun Marg, DLF Phase 1, Gurugram-122002, (Haryana)											
Corporate Office: Ground Floor, Plot No. 58, Sector 44, Gurugram-122003 (Haryana)											
E-mail: investor.relations@a2zemail.com, Website: www.a2zgroup.co.in, Tel.: 0124-4723383											
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023											
(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)											
S. No	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year ended			Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		March 31, 2023 Audited	December 31, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2022 Audited	March 31, 2023 Audited	March 31, 2022 Audited	March 31, 2023 Audited	December 31, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2022 Audited	March 31, 2023 Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,480.12	1,489.17	4,042.63	6,958.65	13,601.00	9,070.97	8,354.82	9,883.70	34,944.16	35,332.50
2	(Loss)/Profit before exceptional items and tax	(165.43)	(373.94)	(236.60)	(1,199.95)	(17,289.08)	2,737.41	(453.94)	(1,291.73)	1,586.22	(18,196.52)
3	(Loss)/profit before tax	(5,753.21)	(98.74)	(123.95)	(6,512.53)	(17,217.22)	(2,850.37)	(7,070.29)	(1,621.69)	(10,617.91)	(17,669.46)
4	(Loss)/profit for the period/year	(8,394.82)	(98.74)	(123.95)	(9,154.14)	(17,223.73)	(6,368.20)	(5,435.36)	(1,521.88)	(12,605.48)	(17,980.43)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year	(8,402.03)	(98.74)	(149.68)	(9,161.35)	(17,231.50)	(6,272.04)	(5,435.36)	(1,426.55)	(12,509.32)	(17,867.14)
6	Equity share capital (Paid-up) (Face value of the share - Rs 10/- each)	17,611.99	17,611.99	17,611.99	17,611.99	17,611.99	17,611.99	17,611.99	17,611.99	17,611.99	17,611.99
7	(Loss)/Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each)										
(a)	Basic earnings per share	(4.77)	(0.05)	(0.07)	(5.20)	(9.78)	(3.61)	(2.90)	(0.82)	(6.98)	(10.22)
(b)	Diluted earnings per share	(4.77)	(0.05)	(0.07)	(5.20)	(9.78)	(3.61)	(2.90)	(0.82)	(6.98)	(10.22)

Notes:

- The above Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and on their recommendation have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 19, 2023. Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share is not annualized for the quarters ended March 31, 2023, December 31, 2022 and March 31, 2022.
- The above is an extract of detailed format of financial results (Standalone and Consolidated) filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the quarterly and year ended March 31, 2023 financial results are available on Company's website at www.a2zgroup.co.in and also be accessed on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of A2Z Infra Engineering Limited
Sd/-
Amit Mittal
Managing Director & CEO
(DIN 00058944)

Place: Gurugram
Date: May 19, 2023

KKALPANA INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED										
CIN: L19202WB1985PLC039431										
Regd Office: New BK Market, 16A, Shakespeare Sarani, 4th Floor, Room No.3, Kolkata-700071										
Telephone: +91-033-4064 7843										
E-Mail: kolkata@kkalpana.co.in, Website: www.kkalpanagroup.com										
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 04TH QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023										
Rs. In Lacs (except per share data)										
Sl No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended		
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1663.36	493.80	27220.64	4016.15	1663.36	493.80	27220.64	4016.15	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48.37	24.88	240.57	287.61	44.95	17.52	218.94	261.25	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48.37	24.88	240.57	287.61	44.95	17.52	218.94	261.25	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	47.60	333.72	190.06	529.94	44.18	326.34	168.43	503.58	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	63.08	333.23	205.54	529.44	61.64	326.01	186.41	503.25	
6	Net Profit after Tax and Share of Profit of Subsidiary/ Associate					42.25	326.36	151.09	501.51	
7	Equity Share Capital	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			1688.01	1482.47			1645.04	1475.96	
9	Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)									
Basic:		0.05	0.35	0.20	0.56	0.04	0.35	0.16	0.53	
Diluted:		0.05	0.35	0.20	0.56	0.04	0.35	0.16	0.53	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the 04th quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the 04th quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 are available on the website of BSE Ltd. (www.bseindia.com) & Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited (www.cse-india.com) and that of the Company (www.kkalpanagroup.com)
- The Audited financial results for the 04th quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have also been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 19th May, 2023.
- The Consolidated Results include Results of :- (a) the company's wholly owned subsidiary company viz. "DDev Plastic Ltd." (up to 27.09.2022) (b) the company's wholly owned foreign subsidiary company viz. "Kkalpana Plastic Reprocess Industries Middleeast FZE" and (c) the Associate Company "Kkalpana Plastics Limited" in which the company holds 36.23% of its paid up Equity Share capital.
- The Audit Committee has reviewed the Statutory Auditor's Report and the Board of Directors have approved it, in their respective meetings held on 19th May, 2023. The Statutory Auditor's Report contains an unmodified opinion.
- The company is engaged primarily in the business of re-processed plastic compounds which constitute single reporting segment. Accordingly, the company is a single segment company in accordance with "Indian Accounting Standards 108 Operating Segment".
- The figures for the corresponding previous period have been re-grouped / re-classified wherever necessary, to conform to the current period figures and to give impact of accounting adjustment arising pursuant to the scheme of Demerger which has been approved by the Honorable National Company Law Tribunal ("NCLT"), vide its order dated 4th March, 2022 with appointed Appointed Date 01st April 2021 and effective from 01st April 2022 on filing with the Registrar of Companies.

FOR KKALPANA INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LTD
Sd/-
NARRINDRA SURANNA (DIN: 00060127)
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place: Kolkata
Date: 19th May, 2023

Continuous Excellence Through Performance

এনআইএ-র থাকবে রামনবমী হিংসার তদন্ত

ন্যায়ালয়, ২০ মে: রামনবমীতে হিংসার ঘটনায় তদন্তের দায় এনআইএ-কে দেওয়া হয়েছে... হিংসার তদন্তের দায় এনআইএ-কে দেওয়া হয়েছে...

তেলঙ্গানা ৭ বছরের শিশুকে ছিড়ে খেল সারমেয়ের দল

হায়দরাবাদ, ২০ মে: ফের পঞ্চদশবছরের হিংসার শিকার হন শিশু। পাকের খেতে পিঠাখিলা ৭ বছরের বালাক। হঠাৎ করেই তার উপর হামলা চালায় পঞ্চদশবছরের দল। একেবারে মাঠে ফেলে তাকে ছিড়ে খেল সারমেয়রা। একটি কুকুর শিশুর মাথায় লাগলে মারা যায়। শেখের নিরাপত্তা এবং সারমেয়দের বিরুদ্ধে হিংসার আশঙ্কা জাড়া সারমেয় হিংসার মামলায় এনআইএ-র আদালত প্রার্থনা করা যায়।

ইনফোসিসের শেয়ার পড়তেই ২০০ মিলিয়ন পাউন্ড সম্পত্তি কলমো খাশি-অফতার

লন্ডন, ২০ মে: ব্রিটেনের প্রধানমন্ত্রী লিডামস মর্ডন ও তার স্ত্রী অফতার খাশি সম্পর্কিত ভাড়াটায় মিলিয়ন মিলিয়ন পাউন্ড সম্পত্তি অফতারের কাছে হারিয়েছে।

TENDER NOTICE Mohanpur Gram Panchayat Barrackpore-II Block, North 24 Parganas. 2023_ZPHD_531531_1, 2023_ZPHD_531535_1, 2023_ZPHD_531552_1, DATE: 18/05/2023.

পূর্ব বেঙ্গল প্রদেশের মনপুর গ্রাম পঞ্চায়েতের নথি নং ২০২৩/৫৩১/১৩৬ তারিখ ১৮/০৫/২০২৩... ডি.প্রদান প্রসাদপুর গ্রাম পঞ্চায়েত

Office of the Durgapur Gram Panchayat. e-Tender Notice No./Tender Reference No.: e-NIT No.: 11D/GP/RO/2023-24/11. Call Date: 19.05.2023. WEST BENGAL STATE ELECTRICITY COMMISSION

WEST BENGAL STATE ELECTRICITY COMMISSION 18, SAROJINI NAIDU SARANI KOLKATA - 700 017. NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER. Tender is invited for Civil work at the office of the Commission.

BARRACKPORE MUNICIPALITY B.T. ROAD, TALPUKUR, KOLKATA-700123. e-NIT/23-24/NC/PAFFC/Dated 19.05.2023.

ASANSOL MUNICIPAL CORPORATION Asansol. NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER. e-Tender Notice No. 16/WS/Eng/2023 Dated 19.05.2023.

Office of the PROSADPUR GRAM PANCHAYAT. P.O.- Prosadpur, Vill.- Haribhanga, P.S & Dist.-Murshidabad. e-Tender publishing: 19/05/2023 from 6.00 p.m.

Office of the PROSADPUR GRAM PANCHAYAT. Vill.- Prosadpur, P.O.- Haribhanga, P.S & Dist.-Murshidabad. e-Tender publishing: 19/05/2023 from 6.00 p.m.

দুবুপিআইএল লিমিটেড CIN: L36900WB1952PLC020274. ৩১ মার্চ, ২০২৩ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক এবং বার্ষিক কনসোলিডেটেড আর্থিক ফলাফলের সারাংশ

অ্যালুমিনিয়াম হ্যাট (ইউআই) লিমিটেড CIN: L49990WB1919PLC003516. ৩১ মার্চ, ২০২৩ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক এবং বার্ষিক কনসোলিডেটেড আর্থিক ফলাফলের সারাংশ

Table with 5 columns: ক্র.সং, বিবরণ, ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত ৩১ মার্চ ২০২৩, বর্ষ সমাপ্ত ৩১ মার্চ ২০২৩, ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত ৩১ মার্চ ২০২৩, বর্ষ সমাপ্ত ৩১ মার্চ ২০২৩.

ASANSOL MUNICIPAL CORPORATION Asansol. NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER. e-Tender Notice No. 16/WS/Eng/2023 Dated 19.05.2023.

মানাকসিয়া অ্যালুমিনিয়াম কোম্পানি লিমিটেড কর্পোরেট আইডিউটি নম্বর L27100WB2018PLC144405. ৩১ মার্চ, ২০২৩ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক এবং বার্ষিক কনসোলিডেটেড আর্থিক ফলাফলের সারাংশ

Table with 5 columns: ক্র.সং, বিবরণ, ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত ৩১ মার্চ ২০২৩, বর্ষ সমাপ্ত ৩১ মার্চ ২০২৩, ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত ৩১ মার্চ ২০২৩, বর্ষ সমাপ্ত ৩১ মার্চ ২০২৩.

BASIRHAT MUNICIPALITY BASIRHAT, NORTH 24 PARGANAS. Corrigendum. e-Tender publishing: 19/05/2023 from 6.00 p.m.

OFFICE OF THE BOARD OF COUNCILLORS RANAGHAT MUNICIPALITY. NOTICE INVITING TENDER. e-Tender publishing: 19/05/2023 from 6.00 p.m.

Office of the PROSADPUR GRAM PANCHAYAT. P.O.- Prosadpur, Vill.- Haribhanga, P.S & Dist.-Murshidabad. e-Tender publishing: 19/05/2023 from 6.00 p.m.

Office of the PROSADPUR GRAM PANCHAYAT. Vill.- Prosadpur, P.O.- Haribhanga, P.S & Dist.-Murshidabad. e-Tender publishing: 19/05/2023 from 6.00 p.m.

যুকা বেক UCO BANK. e-Tender publishing: 19/05/2023 from 6.00 p.m.

দুবুপিআইএল লিমিটেড CIN: L36900WB1952PLC020274. ৩১ মার্চ, ২০২৩ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক এবং বার্ষিক কনসোলিডেটেড আর্থিক ফলাফলের সারাংশ

দুবুপিআইএল লিমিটেড CIN: L36900WB1952PLC020274. ৩১ মার্চ, ২০২৩ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক এবং বার্ষিক কনসোলিডেটেড আর্থিক ফলাফলের সারাংশ

Sridhanagra Gram Panchayat. Dist.-South 24 Parganas. e-Tender publishing: 19/05/2023 from 6.00 p.m.

OFFICE OF THE COUNCILLORS OF MURSHIDABAD MUNICIPALITY. NOTICE INVITING E-QUATION. e-Quation publishing: 19/05/2023 from 6.00 p.m.

হাওড়া মিউনিসিপ্যাল কর্পোরেশন. e-Tender publishing: 19/05/2023 from 6.00 p.m.

Table with 5 columns: ক্র.সং, বিবরণ, ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত ৩১ মার্চ ২০২৩, বর্ষ সমাপ্ত ৩১ মার্চ ২০২৩, ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত ৩১ মার্চ ২০২৩, বর্ষ সমাপ্ত ৩১ মার্চ ২০২৩.

Table with 5 columns: ক্র.সং, বিবরণ, ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত ৩১ মার্চ ২০২৩, বর্ষ সমাপ্ত ৩১ মার্চ ২০২৩, ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত ৩১ মার্চ ২০২৩, বর্ষ সমাপ্ত ৩১ মার্চ ২০২৩.